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STATE OF ALASKA 

OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR 

  
 

Governor’s Task Force on Broadband 

Technical Subgroup 

August 3, 2021 @ 1:00 p.m. 

 

DRAFT AGENDA 

 

1. Call to Order/Roll Call  
 

2. Introduction to Technical Subgroup 
Chair O’Connor 
 

3. Presentation from Eutelsat Americas 
Martin Neilsen, North American Business Development Director 
 

4. Presentation from Intelsat 
 

5. Presentation from Telesat 
Philippe Schleret, Regional Vice President for America 

 

6. Overview of LEO technology and service 
Alex Hills, Distinguished Service Professor of Engineering & Public Policy and 
Electrical & Computer Engineering, Carnegie Mellon University 

 

7. Member Comments 
 

8. Adjournment  
 

1:00 p.m. 
 
1:05 p.m. 
 
 
1:10 p.m. 
 
 
1:30 p.m. 
 
1:50 p.m. 
 
 
2:10 p.m. 
 
 
 
2:40 p.m. 
 
3:00 p.m. 

 

Christine O’Connor 

Subgroup Chair  


