Christine O'Connor Subgroup Chair



P.O. Box 110001 Juneau, Alaska 99811 (907) 465-3500

STATE OF ALASKAOFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR

Governor's Task Force on Broadband

Technical Subgroup August 3, 2021 @ 1:00 p.m.

DRAFT AGENDA

1	. Call to Order/Roll Call	1:00 p.m.
2	. Introduction to Technical Subgroup Chair O'Connor	1:05 p.m.
3	. Presentation from Eutelsat Americas Martin Neilsen, North American Business Development Director	1:10 p.m.
4	. Presentation from Intelsat	1:30 p.m.
5	. Presentation from Telesat Philippe Schleret, Regional Vice President for America	1:50 p.m.
6	. Overview of LEO technology and service Alex Hills, Distinguished Service Professor of Engineering & Public Policy and Electrical & Computer Engineering, Carnegie Mellon University	2:10 p.m.
7	. Member Comments	2:40 p.m.
8	. Adjournment	3:00 p.m.